BRYNE
WINCH

Solution AS

HYDRAULIC GEARBOXES

Reliability and low maintenance has since the early eighties been the hallmark of the gearboxes from

Gearboxes is used on cranes for marine and offshore applications, thrusters etc.

TORQUE

Gear ratio

Speed

Starting pressure
Required oil flow
Breaking torque
Motor torque
Motor speed
Weight

Bryne Winch Solution AS.
G450 - G900
G450
daNm 450
6,5
m/min 25
bar 210
I/min 49
Nm 99
Nm 70,6
Rpm 163
kg 60/ 70*

More detailed data, available pinion gears and hydraulic
diagram will follow in datasheet if requested
*Depending on the type of pinion gear

G900
900
45,5

15
185
57
33

20,2
683

105/ 110*



