







## HYDRAULIC GEARBOXES

Reliability and low maintenance has since the early eighties been the hallmark of the gearboxes from Bryne Winch Solution AS.

Gearboxes is used on cranes for marine and offshore applications, thrusters etc.

G450 - G900

		G450	G900
TORQUE	daNm	450	900
Gear ratio		6,5	45,5
Speed	m/min	25	15
Starting pressure	bar	210	185
Required oil flow	l/min	49	57
Breaking torque	Nm	99	33
Motor torque	Nm	70,6	20,2
Motor speed	Rpm	163	683
Weight	kg	60 / 70*	105 / 110*

More detailed data, available pinion gears and hydraulic diagram will follow in datasheet if requested

<sup>\*</sup>Depending on the type of pinion gear